Example: Series No. 12674
12704 -LH4 -10
Outlet Size
Option, Left-Hand 4" No-Hub Branch
Option, ABS Extension, through 10-1/2" Wall
How To Order
Types of Carriers
CLOSET CARRIERSCLOSET CARRIERS
The JOSAM 12000 Series and –32 Wide Chase Closet Carriers for commercial installation suit all makes and types of off-the-floor closet bowls.
Simply indicate the information below for the product desired.
CARRIER TYPE APPLICATION
COMMERCIAL For use with 12000 and –32 Wide Chase Carriers in single,
ADJUSTABLE FITTINGS battery or on-stack installation of closet bowls.
ON-STACK, HUB & SPIGOT, NO-HUB
COMMERCIAL FITTINGS For commercial on-stack installation of closet bowls.
ON-STACK, HUB & SPIGOT, PLASTIC
CLOSE CARRIERS & FITTINGS For installation in soil stack where pipe space is minimum.
HUB & SPIGOT, NO-HUB
Former Numbers to New Numbers
In order to simplify ordering, products which are a variation of a standard product have been given option numbers. For your convenience, the
Former Numbers are shown below with the New Numbers. An inverted triangle ▼ to the left of an option indicates that a product
illustration follows.
FORMER NO. NEW NO. PAGE NO.
12004 12674-HS CC15
12024 12684-HS CC15
12044 12694-HS CC15
12114A 12704-HS CC17
12134A 12714-HS CC19
12154A 12724-HS CC21
12174A 12704-HS-HLH4 CC17
12194A 12714-HS-HRH4 CC19
12214A 12724-HS-HVS4 CC21
12234A 12704-HS-HRH4 CC17
12254A 12714-HS-HLH4 CC19
12274A 12704-HS-HD4 CC17
EXAMPLE: Series No. 12704
CC1
FORMER NO. NEW NO. PAGE NO.
12294A 12714-HS-HD4 CC19
12314A 12724-HS-HD4 CC21
12734 12704-LH4 CC17
12744 12714-RH4 CC19
12754 12724-VS4 CC21
12764 12704-RH4 CC17
12774 12714-LH4 CC19
12784 12724-OS4 CC21
12794 12704-D4 CC17
12804 12714-D4 CC19
12814 12724-D4 CC21
-4 -VP
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.p65warnings.ca.gov